
SUNY OPTIONAL RETIREMENT PROGRAM (ORP) AND  

TAX DEFERRED RETIREMENT SAVINGS PROGRAM (403B & 457B) 

PROVIDER CONTACT LIST
403B Carrier Primary 

Representative 

Primary 

Representative’s 

Telephone # 

Toll-Free # Web Site 

Corebridge
(Formerly 

AIG/VALIC)

 Taylor Jaquays 315-922-2379 800-448-2542 https://suny.valic.com/home

taylor.jaquays@aig.com 

VOYA Robert Laferriere
George Dougherty

518-738-0060
719-799-3558

800-584-6001
https://suny.beready2retire.com/

robert.laferriere@voyafa.com
george.dougherty@voyafa.com

TIAA Turkessa Amoah

Scott Hueber

Rachel Fiedler

315-477-9009

315-477-9020

518-786-5928

800-732-8353

SUNY Help 

Line 

1-866-662-7945

https://www.tiaa.org/public/tcm/suny

turkessa.amoah@tiaa.org

scott.hueber@tiaa.org

rachel.fidler@tiaa.org
Fidelity  

(Mutual Funds) 

403b7 

Kenneth 
Woods,CRPC

718-916-8354 1-800-343-0860 www.fidelity.com

kenneth.woods@fmr.com

ADDITIONAL SUPPLEMENTAL RETIREMENT SAVINGS CONTACT LIST 
Plan Types Primary Contact Toll-Free # Website 

NYS Deferred Comp Plan 

(457b) 

Jason Dixon
518-203-0244

dixoj8@nationwide.com

1-800-422-8463
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https://www.nysdcp.com/rsc-web-preauth/index.html    
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